
School Only Service Timetable (B0066) - Eggins 
Monday-Friday School Days Only

23.Tuncurry  Taree
Wharf St opp Kent St 7.42am
Holy Name Bus Zone, Lake St 7.48am
opp Fairways, Boundary St 7.50am
Taree St before Bent St 7.58am
South St at Stewart Pde 8.02am
Wilson St at Tuncurry St 8.05am
Kiawarrak Dr at Seaview Cl 8.25am
Godfrey Hill Rd at Pacific  Hwy 8.30am
Pacific  Hwy at Ford's Rd 8.33am
Manning Valley Anglican Coll. 8.42am
St Clare's/Chatham High 8.52am
St Joseph's-Taree 9.00am

23.Tuncurry Taree
St Joseph's-Taree 3.15pm
St Clare's/Chatham High 3.30pm
Manning Valley Anglican Coll. 3.40pm
Godfrey Hill Rd at Pacific Hwy 3.55pm
Kiawarrak Dr at Seaview Cl 4:00pm
Wharf St opp Kent St 4.25pm
Holy Name Bus Zone, Lake St 4.30pm
opp Fairways, Boundary St 4.33pm
Taree St before Bent St 4.40pm
South St at Stewart Pde 4.43pm
Wilson St at Tuncurry St 4.46pm

as at 24/3/2023

AM Departure Time

PM Departure Time


